

Materiale de constructii si articolele conexe pentru terenul de sport

I.D.: 63476137

Data publicarii 24.11.21 Coduri CPV 44110000-4

Pretul estimativ: 2.447,45 RON - 2.447,45 RON

Descriere: 1 AZOTAT 50KG BUC 2.000 80.7339 161.47 2 CARAMIDA BETON FUNDATIE 500*200*250 BUC 6.000 4.7059 28.24 3 OTEL BETON BST500 8 KG 10.000 4.1176 41.18 4 CIMENT STRUCTO. 20KG SAC 4.000 10.5042 42.02 5 POLISTIREN EXTRUDAT AUSTROTHERM MC 0.090 462.1849 41.60 6 CAPAC CANALIZARE NEAGRU 60 TABLA 391 BUC 1.000 142.8571 142.86 7 CAPAC CANALIZARE NEAGRU 50 TABLA 632 BUC 1.000 126.0504 126.05 8 CUIE DIFERITE KG 1.000 5.8824 5.88 9 VOPSEA LAVABILA SPOR INTERIOR 15L BUC 1.000 168.0672 168.07 10 AMORSA ACRILICA 5L (1:4) BUC 1.000 16.8067 16.81 11 IPSOS IMBINARE NIDA PROFESIONAL 5KG SAC 1.000 11.3445 11.34 12 VOPSEA LAVABILA SPOR INTERIOR 8.5L BUC 1.000 117.6471 117.65 13 VOPSEA LAVABILA KOBER WEISS V8611HU-P15L BUC 1.000 72.2689 72.27 14 AMORSA CASABELLA 1L BUC 2.000 5.0420 10.08 15 PANOU GARD 1700*2500 BUC 7.000 65.5462 458.82 16 OTEL LAT 20*3 KG 3.000 4.9580 14.87 17 CAPAC NECAROSABIL PATRAT TH60 BUC 1.000 327.7311 327.73 18 SURUB AUTOFORANT TB 4.8*25 WFD 8017 (MARO) BUC 250.000 0.1261 31.53 19 VAR 20KG SAC 1.000 10.9244 10.92 20 PANOU GARD 1700*2500 BUC 1.000 65.5462 65.55 21 VOPSEA LAVABILA CASABELA INTERIOR 15L BUC 1.000 72.2689 72.27 22 AMORSA ACRILICA 1L (1:4) BUC 2.000 4.2017 8.40 23 VINCLU DE IMBINARE 103300 300 BUC 15.000 1.6807 25.21 24 NITURI POP 4.8*19 (LT70510) BUC 1.000 5.8824 5.88 25 TABLA ALUMINIU STRIATA 2.0*1000*2000 BUC 1.000 250.0000 250.00 26 DILUANT D5070 1L BUC 1.000 10.9244 10.92 27 EMAIL CASABELA ROSU 0.75L (3020) BUC 1.000 15.9664 15.97 28 VOPSEA LAVABILA KOBER WEISS